
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SEC,
RUN S 1454.92 FT, RUN W 69.06
FT, S ALONG W R/W LINE OF SW

ATKINS STEVEN L
848 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00267-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/14/2024 TW 11.46 24,007 13,150 847 23,160

STANDARD
3

31,217
9,000
36,310
64,224
20,276
43,948

HX HB 25,000
18,948
76,527

0

76,527

1358/0262 4/19/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN DAMIANI

STEVEN L ATKINS

1354/0533 1/15/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN L ATKINS

STEVEN L ATKINS & K
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000049037 Electrical Servic 0 01/17/2024

32105 M H 0 07/07/2014

31979 M H 554 05/21/2014

2010HX Base Yr

848 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,280 101.6100 60.97 78,042 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 29,168

UEP 120 70 84 2,048

1,316 1,280 31,217

BAS= W34 UEP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W18 S23 E52 N23$.

BAS

34

18

23

52

23

UEP 10

12

10

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 242.00 847

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 3,757.25 13,150

4 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.96 AC 1.00 1.00 0.30 7,500.00 2,250.00 15,660


